
Rulé4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

3595/9 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

03032644 

The Inta Group Limited formerly t/a 3D Golf, 4golf.com, Bill Goff 

|/We 
lan William Kings 
Tenon House, Ferryboat Lane 

Sunderland 

Tyne and Wear 
SR5 3JN 

Geoff Carton-Kelly 
1st Floor 

5 Old Bailey 
London 

EC4M 7BA 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 30 November 2009 

Signed Date 30 November 2009 

Tenon Recovery 
Tenon House, Ferryboat Lane 
Sunderland 
Tyne and Wear 
SR5 3JN 

Ref: 5504806/SJB/PMK/LSF 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

< 
a 
wo 
ec 
2 
= “*AYENOFOO* 

Aa 10/12/2009 282 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 
os 

Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Inta Group Limited formerly t/a 3D Golf, 4golf.com, Bill Goff 

on the 30 November 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Pau! William Challen, Director, of 25c Percy Gardens, North Shields, Tyne and 

Wear, NE30 4HQ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,B&C are 

to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 30 November 2009 the date of the 

resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as tour 

operator 

> 

Sworn/affiemed at J enon 

Date yy V oenlo COCK 

Signatures 

Before Me ea 0. Jackcn 

A Solicitor or GeramissionerefCaths-ordulyauthorised-efficer. 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



The Inta Group Limited formerly t/a 3D Golf, 4golf.com, Bill Goff 

Statement Of Affairs as at 30 November 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Fixed asset investments 32,000.00 

Freehold property 559,310.00 559,310.00 

Current asset investments 500,000.00 450,000.00 

Trade debtors 175,000.00 1.00 

Amounts owed by associated undertakings 172,709.00 

Cash at bank 79,000.00 

Cash with Solicitor 62,947.00 62,947.00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,072,258.00 

Signature N GP", baie 20-1 (- OF 



The Inta Group Limited formerly t/a 3D Golf, 4golf.com, Bill Goff 

Statemenit Of Affairs as at 30 November 2009 

A1- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 1,072,258.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

The National Insurance Fund 32,152.00 

Employees 9,091.00 

41,243.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,031,015.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,031,015.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 1,031,015.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 1,031 ,015.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 

Trade and expense creditors 3,351,813.00 

Employees 55,921.00 

The National Insurance Fund 155,157.00 

Directors loan account 340,000.00 

PAYE and social security 140,000.00 

Amounts owed to former participators 551,925.00 
. 4,594,816.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (3,563,801.00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,563,801 .00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Preference shareholders 460,000.00 

Ordinary shareholders 60,100.00 
520,100.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,083,901.00) 

Signature-—_* 



00°2 
UOIsIaA, 

h
o
-
 
i
o
s
"
 

Z
 

Teunyeubisg 

o0'eZs' Lp 
‘oO, Heeasinug 
* SPUEIPIN 

ej sp Beul] 
“ery sojEWBeEyUAS 
' SUIHSUAY 

Slollpelaiueduiogg 
' SMIHSVONY1 
aRSsorn Dy) 

CEPA 
AvswD 

 g 
BS 

(1S 
WRITE 

YEO 
qs Op 

Areva) 
Sey 

c
h
a
t
s
 

eye 
up, 

Aiaaoday 
UOUd | 

uowseg 

ATULNYHD 
T3.LOH 

Duvd 
NG 

HOVaY 
SNOU3H 

S
Y
A
 

3a 

yowey 
ual 

sping 
(90H 

aIANeg J109 
968° 79b'bh 

o0'8al'L 

£271 
9'07 

og'9z8'¢ 

00°68S‘8t 

vz 
z9z 

00'Z10's9 

soeor'z) 

$b's2t'9 

26°S09'2 

Le'ese’s 

00°086 

¥0'p298'b 

a0's94'¢9 

00°000'091 

o0'00z'9ze 

27 
6Sb'LE 

8ly2o'L 

S€'066 
69'0LV'Z 

00'2 
UdIsIEA, 

Ls} | \ Pal 
“Elly BIIPeIOg 

' sulUspospag 
BISAABI L/D 

ureds 
"eBejew 

‘eleqein 
00962 

‘OL 
eOYD0 

GINag 
YOAV 

teinuog 
‘B0qs!7 

$90-B601 
‘g0E| 

'Z 
U
O
]
 
SeuaIoUY 

qi 
‘ooByded 

eyeNg 
Buz 

AY 

ujedg 
‘(ajueoit'y) 

eluaq 
‘aiqog 

snsar 
BpZ€0 

‘u/s OpUBaY 
ap 

eVanbiy 

ujedg 
‘euouy 

youezuewy 
jap seaeny 

‘siewo|ed 
‘SeUND 

seq 
e1e}aeO 

SIG} 
Deo) 

AUECIO 
Oe 

a 
GONG 

WOE 
Yas) Gs ce MEUM) 

asinog 109 

Badapdeg 
2099. 

oosez 
Zpey 

‘bOY/S 
DeIPENd 

LLELL 
‘LE 

S
O
@
O
D
 

aq 
opdy 

‘oueIpend 
aq 

V
Y
L
O
 

anid 
HOH 

e
p
e
u
e
d
e
]
 

A
N
D
 

00212 
eBeew 

‘eeqen 
' ely Bouy 

uoIeZueqin 
asunog s109 ouldoqea 

M099 

oo'set 
ayuauay 

‘zm19 
eyes 

yooge 
‘sz eUAeqoY/D 

Gnid slog eIsveuENng 
‘N/S JoWeodweD 
IS: Weaqesy 
TED 

Gs 
op Amemney 

'Z1Iped 0G4 +) 

‘p! sapeyaded-jjaoNeW 

‘ SSISIDOND 
TI VSHBAVELL 

'Z AIMAYUSA 

V1 
30 

NINSHD 

weds 
‘owely 

ajuang 
‘ozcoe 

NYS 
‘oWwely 18d 

epua|eH 
Ay 

ledWikd 
‘gp 

SOau0D 
Opevedy 

‘zwy 
e
w
e
L
e
y
 

oq 
elejeueD 

Aany 
‘eAeyuy 

‘y918g 

jeBnyog 
"7 CN!BONED 

Auadines) - 

LOSP ‘Ol LuWWA 
QNID s109 Ady 
'd TT SUBIES 
0/9 

ujedg 
'(eu0ug) 

eneig 
BISOD 

‘Zp 
Od 

‘OvV.C 
eleid 

OSZZE 
‘NON 

SEW 
GIN 

feGnyog 
‘Iuoysa 

Ezz 
- Sozz 

“BotIgndey 
eg 

AY 

ujedg 
‘ZIPED 

‘BISOD 
ELRIOIUD 

- BELEL 
‘U/S 

‘SIS 
NOES 

ap 
seWOT 

GIN, 

[eBnyog 
'OYjaA Joud 

'€ VNVIOLLNVIHD 

29° LL0'Sb 
‘Uys ‘jeuoeWa}Uy 

Are}0y 
EpAy 

[eBnyog 
‘ouewly 

pzo-sele 
‘o6e7 

og 
EHUIND 

"ys 
SoNs|a}OH 

So|USUNSSAU] 
W
e
i
d
u
E
I
S
 

snquney 
‘asquio 

[eg 
sp 

sujewog 

uredg 
‘evewiy 

‘ekelg se0e[OW 
gegro 

‘auO, 
e| Ap E

U
W
 

uN] 
‘e ‘JEW 

[ep epAy 
teBnylog 

‘steased 
$1 2-05.42 

8
8
 
PENG 

‘QUIYSHOA 
ISBQ 

‘9009 
‘JeayauIMs 

'PeOY 
BIePIaAly 

|| 

ujedg 
‘euogy 

ep 
lenBiw 

ues 
‘0Z98E 

“INS 
1p 

JOD 
G
N
 

‘e 
W
N
 

ConuENy 
epay 

wedg 
‘euailg 

‘eAeig 
B1809 

‘eBUOIED 
1SZZb 

‘y B) |BUEd 
Gs Gp Ayame 

Pay 
Aarts cay ems, 

SAO|Py DEWUMO7 

‘JoAIy - SOBUL] 

S21) 
SOQ 

BIE 
wyleg 

BueIsag 
= 

L0dd 

00°900'2, 
jeBnyog 

‘anebly 
‘JOATy 

706-1058 
‘JOAlY - SOB] 

SAI, 
SOG 

BIE 
BtBlg 

sorry BUeISag 
suOREoUNUIWODI}aL 

8 OBIOWOlE 
AP 

BPEPA!OOS 
- sa}OUNeEW 

Id¥y ‘06e7 

‘LOPUOT ‘IIH 

GS ep Arewoney 

"Z-diy AEMUBIH 

‘BOUIA alt] 8G 
- ayjoBeqny 

J108) OUBOAIED 
) OUIIN 

BP aIEA 
— OOAD 

oo'e0e' Ze 
{OALL [10H 

“ SEIOMELIS* @ 
p
e
 

ue 
weonety 

ms 
Ren 

d
e
m
e
 
e
m
 

Ginrong) 
EN) 

ea 

, 
abeg 

Aigaoday 
uoueL 

6002/1 
L/08 


